Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-450 Palm-sized DS Player and mini-PC
	� Power by New Intel Elkhart Lake J6412 CPU, 2.0GHz
	� Palm-sized with active cooling by fan
	� Support HDMI 2.0 (4K@60Hz) & HDMI 1.4 (4K@30Hz)
	� 2 x Gb LAN, 2 x HDMI, 6 x USB, 1 x Function Port
	� Power Off / Restart system easily through DeviceOn Dashboard

Dimensions Unit: mm
DS-450
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-450GB-U0A1E DS-450, J6412, 4GB LPDDR4, 6USB, Fan, Barebones
DS-450GB-U0A1U DS-450, J6412, 4GB LPDDR4, 6USB, Fan, Barebones, TW
DS-450GB-U1A1E DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 6USB, Fan,  Barebones
DS-450GB-U1A1U DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 6USB, Fan,  Barebones, TW
DS-450GB-U1A2E DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 2USB, w/o E key, Fan, Barebones
DS-450GB-U1A3E DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 2USB, FAN, Barebones
DS-450GF-U0A1E DS-450, J6412, 4GB LPDDR4, 2USB, w/o E key, Fanless,
Barebones
DS-450GF-U1A1E DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 6USB, 128GB, WIN10, Fanless
DS-450GF-U1A1U DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 6USB, 128GB, WIN10, Fanless,
TW
DS-450GF-U1A2E DS-450, J6412, 8GB LPDDR4, 2USB, w/o E key, Fanless,
Barebones
DS-450GF-U2A1E DS-450, J6412, Fin, 4GB LPDDR4, 2USB, 64GB, Fanless
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x DS-450
96PSA-A65W19V1-3 1 x 19V Power adapter